AGE: WGT:  #IN PLACE: NAME:
WGT:

[5-6 [40 [10 |1st BROCK HUMPRHEY
2nd KADEN MCDONALD
3rd HUNTER RAMSEY
4th WYATT ADKINS
5th ETHAN ANSEL
6th CRAZ CLARK

[5-6 [45 [11  |1st ISAAC SANELS
2nd CARTER TRUCKOVICH
3RD  |LINCOLN ROHR
ATH MASON LEWIS
5th BRANDON BICKERTON
5TH AUSTIN BICKERTON

[5-6 [50 [10  |1st MARCELLO HELTON
2nd JADEN GRIFFITH
3rd ELI PHALEN
4th COLSTON SKEEN
5th KOREY MAX
5TH RAYMOND BUTZER

[5-6 [55 [3 [1st JAKE HUGHES
2nd KASON ANGEL
3rd BRENNAN WARWICK
4th
5th
5TH

[5-6 [60 [3 [1st BRAXTON REITER
2nd BRODY MACLEANE
3rd LUKE ROGAN
4th
5th
5TH

[5-6 [70 [5 |1st DANNY ZMOROWSKI
2nd JACKSON PHILLIPS
3rd ANDREW BROOKS JR
4th CAIGE HORAK
5th JACOB ZAPATA
6th

[5-6 [Hwt |3 |1st JOEY MA
2nd DOMINIC ASBURY
3rd KANE DELANCY
4th
5th
6th

[5-6 | |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

AGE: PLACE:
[7-8 Rookie |45 [7 [1st TYLIAVE MARSHALL




2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Rookie

[70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Rookie

[75

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6TH

[7-8 Rookie

[82

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

STEVEN PATTERSON

CAMERON LEWICK

JAMES DUGAN

DIEGO VASQUES

RAYMOND HALAZ

ROCCO LZARNECKI

LANDON HOMAN

BRYAN AVIA

HAYDEN HOSTETTER

TANNER FITZWATER

CONNOR LONG

EMERIC MCBURNEY

KALEB LEWICK

FINLEY PEELER

GAVIN CLAPP

CARTER ABNEY

GAGE BOWLING

ANENTIO LOUIS JR

MARSHALL GECKLER

JACK LOWE

ZANDER TRIPLETT

OWEN MARTZ

PEYTON WEINGARD

LANDRY ANTAL

WILL BASKEY

LANDON CLARK

COOPER WESTFALL

TRAVIS HARBEITER

MARSHALL GECKLER

LANDON RASTOFF

KAMERON WILKENSON

ANDREW HENSLEY

RYAN ZRELAK

DAVID GRIMES

AMIR JOHNSON

TOMMY RUPPE

CARSON GIDOMB

RYAN ZYWIC

WYATT TINCHER

MAX MUZYCZKA

DOMINIC SCOTT




5TH

[7-8 Open [45 [8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open [50 [12  |ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open [55 [15  |1ST
2nd
3rd
ATH
5th
5th

[7-8 Open [60 [18  |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open [65 [13 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[7-8 Open [70 [16  |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[7-8 Open [75 [ [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open [80 [4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 Open [Hwt  [3 [1st
2nd

3rd

MARSHALL MORENARY

LOGAN LETNER

ORION TAYLOR

CARSON JAQUILLARD

GAVIN FROEHLICH

MASON CHARLTON

CALVIN WERDEN

CHRISTIAN FRIED

MATTHEW GIBSON

BRET SAUDER

KOLTON MELLON

BRET SOWDER

GUNNER ANDRICK

SAL PALMISANO

SEBASTION VEGA

ANTHONY HELTON

GABRIEL GARCIA

JACE JETT

MOSES EADS

RODY SACUNCHA

JARED JOHNSON

JACOB LYONS

CARSON THOMAS

RYAN KERDRICKS

JAMES MOHAN

CHASE CROTCHLEY

GABE VANCE

TEAGAN GROSS

JACKSON BOLES

TRENTON MINTO

KYLE JELINEK

CAIDEN PIRKEL

TRISTIAN MCKIBBEN

PARKER COBB

PERCIE HATTFIELD

TREVOR DICK

EVAN RIZZO

JOSIAH LEONARD

JAMESON MAYNARD

WILLIE MOORE

NATE GREGORY

EVAN CROWLEY

NATE GREGORY




4th
5th
6th
PLACE:

AGE:
[9-10 Rookie |55

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Rookie |60

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Rookie |65

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Rookie |74

[1st

9-10 Rookie 79

9-10 Rookie 80

9-10 Rookie 86

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Rookie |94

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

MATT HAMAD

HAYDEN SCOTT

NATE DULAL

ADAM BENNETT

KYLE BIZJAK

DREW DULCIE

JACOB BERGER

PEYTON WENGERD

JOEY ZYWIEC

PYPER GIBSON

KYLE CASPERSON

BRENNAN MAUGHN

HAYDEN HAMMONDS

LOGAN BATTAGLIA

BRANDON GIDCUMB

CHASE SPELLER

RIDGE CLINE

EASTON COOK

COLIN STINCHCOMB

CY COLVIN

JOSEPH GRIMSIC

NICOMA SCOTT

ZACH SCHOOLCRAFT

HUNTER DAILEY

NATHANIEL REESE

JULLIAN LABRIOLA

GRETTA ENGLAND

BRAEDON KINSEY




[9-10 Rookie

[110

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Rookie

[115

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[65

[15

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[9-10 Open

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open

[80

[16

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

MIKE MILLIN

MATTHEW SOLLBERGER

JACKSON GEIER

CARSON BUTTERFIELD

LOGAN MARQUIS

AIDAN SHAW

JAVAAN YARBROUGH

JAXON JOY

BRUCE RODKEY

LEVI PIDGEON

GARREN LEFFEL

CHRISTOPHER EARNEST

CODY TAGGERT

COREY HANEY

MALAKHI BROOKS

JOHNNY PINC

DYLAN RHOADES

DYLON GLICKER

ROYCE NILO

SAM CORTELLA

RYAN STOWERS

CAMERON BROOKS

MASON FREUDALE

CADEN HORWSOTH

ETHAN BIRDEN

ADEN WILLIAMS

TJ LANLEY

ANWAR ALLI ||

JAKE KEIRN

GAGE WRIGHT

OWEN PAYNE

JULIEN GRIFFITH

EISA TEIXERA

ADAM ANGEL

KYLE WHITE

JOSHUA BARR

LANE MCKENZIE

QUENTIN WHITEHILL

JAMES SCAVUZZO




5th
5th

[9-10 Open |86

[12

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open |93

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open  |100

[7

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 Open  |115

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 Open  |Hwit

[1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th
PLACE:

[11-12 Rookie |65

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Rookie |70

[1st

2nd
3RD
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Rookie |75

| 1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

JUNIE JOHNSON

BRENNAN STOUT

CADEN STOUT

CYRUS TRAUGH

EVAN HERRIMAN

LOGAN CAMPBELL

JUSTIN FOX

EVAN RIZZO

DEREK RAIKA

CARLOS LEVALLEY

BRIXTON BRIGHT

HUNTER CAMPBELL

DOMINICO MIGLION

BRYSON GETZ

KYLIE SNIDER

CHRIS KARR

HONDO MELCHER

TEDDY GREGORY

JIMMY HUGHES

AYDEN EDWARDS

KALEB LINGER

TYLER WESEMAN

LOGAN SHEPARD

ELIJAH EDGE

TJ SYRSTAD

BEN ZINDA

D'OMARE PORTIS

MICHAEL GANNING

KEISEAN WILSON

KYLE KUHARICH

ADRIEL HERNANDEZ

DREW DULCIE




[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Rookie

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Rookie

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[101

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[115

[1ST

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[128

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[130

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Rookie

[140

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Rookie

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

TRENTIN LUDWIG

GAVIN INFANTINO

DONTEZE CONGRESS JR

JEREMIAH MCKEE

VINCENT ZEREN

DONTEZ HOWARD

CHRISTIAN ESTRIGHT

MICHAEL MOFFA

NICHOLAS MOROS

NOAH RIOS

ADAM BARNETT

ANDREW RINGGENBERG

NICHOLAS ROOT

JOEY BEARD

ISAAC WENGARD

GIORGIO LABRIOLA

JOE STRUUBHAR

RALPH SCOTT

JAMIE LONG

KYLE THOMAS




5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[65

[11

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[80

[11

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[85

[17

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[92

[25

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[100

[15

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[110

[10

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 Open

[120

[10

[1st

2nd

DYLAN GLICKER

KENDRICK STEELE

DRAKE CERN

ALEC HERMAN

LEVI LLOYD

JACK SCHMIDT

MARLON YARBROUGH

JOSHUA GIBSON

KAIDEN HORWORTH

DIERRE CLAYTON

NATHAN SHELER

COSTA MOORE

NATE BOOTH

MIKEY LEWIWICHICK

TOMMY WEST

DIERRE CLAYTON

STROM STANLEY

ZANE DUCAT

GARRETT LAUTECH

JAYDEN MORR

JOSHUA BARR

TEGAN HENDRICKS

ZACH EVANS

ANTHONY TRIR

JOHN MARTIN BEST

CADEN SCARROUGH

AARON FERGUSON

JOCAB WALSH

EVAN HERRIMAN

NATE YOUNG

PEYTON KELLER

TOMMY UNGRADY

DANNS RHOADS

MICHAEL DALY

BRADY TRIOLA

AARON LEWIS

LOGAN MESSER

JIMMY COLLEY

BLAKE SCHAFFER

DONAVON PALMER

LUKE ROBINS

SAL PERRINE

ALEX FACUNDO

JACK O'DANIEL

BRADY LINDE

RON DIMMERLING

CAMERON BLAIR

LINCOLN GESSLER

CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON

DAMON OLLISON I




3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[11-12 Open

[130

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[140

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 Open

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

PLACE:

[80

[1st

13-14 85

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6th

[13-14

[90

[1st

13-14 95

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[100

[1st

2nd
3rd

TYLER ANGUS

REECE FRANKS

ANTHONY RIZZO

COLE HADDEN

CONNOR MICHAEL

JIMMY PALETTA

JOE STRAUBAAR

DOMINIC KENOPICA

DAYLON BARNETT

JACOB SMAIL

TY COBB

ANTHONY CZAP

RAUSHEEN RIVERS

MARK CHAMBERS

MYLES CLARK

COLE KAGER

ANTHONY KIRK

JOHN MARTIN BEST

DEREK GILEHER

CALEB GRABER

RAYMOND COLE
CONNOR SPAULDINGS
LOGAN ROBERTS
STEVEN GORDY
BRANDON REEVES
LUKE ROBERTS

MATTHEW ISAAC




4th
5TH
5TH

[13-14

[105

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[112

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[119

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[125

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[132

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[138

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[145

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[160

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[180

[1st

ALEX FUCUNDO

MITCH COLLICA

ADRYK FORD

ANDREW SHELAK

SAM LORD

BRYCE WILKOVICH

MARC SHAEFFER

SAM LAFASO

SETH MAJEWSKI

BRADLEY STARON

BILLY FLYNN

NICK BATTAGLIA

KYLE RYDER

DREW LEWIS

HUNTER GILBERT

ZANE HINZIMAN

TREVOR MCGOWAN

CARSON HOLOWECKY

JOEY BENNETT

CLAY SHAEFFER




2nd JEFF PICTROWSKI

3rd GRAYSON COOPER

4th

5th

6th

[13-14 [Hwt |2 |1st CLAY SHAEFFER

2nd NICHOLAS MCFADDEN

3rd

4th

5th

6th

AGE: PLACE:

[15-19 [106 | |1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5TH

15-19 113 1st

2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6th

[15-19 [120 | [1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th
5TH
126 1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

[15-19 [132 | [1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5TH

5TH

[15-19 [138 | [1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5TH

[15-19 [145 | [1st

2nd

3rd




4th
5th
5TH

15-19

160

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[15-19

[180

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[15-19

[Hwt

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[Masters

[141

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[171

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[194

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[Masters

[HWT

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

TOMMY GENETIA

FRED MAHNKE

ALEX OCHELTREE

SHAWN ADKINS

MARK HAYHURST

JAMIE LEMON

JOHN WISENER

JOHN BARNES

MICHAEL CZARNECKI

DARRELL YODER

KEVIN WILLIAMS

ROGER REED

AARON BCHENTZ

DONTE WALLACE

AARON HINZMAN




